MAYOR
CHRISTIE RAINWATER
MAYOR PRO TEM
MICHAEL SALLY
CITY ADMINISTRATOR
COURTNEY SOLER



CITY COUNCIL

KEN BOGGS

JEFF C. CHANDLER

MIKE DYSON

KEVIN HEDGPETH

ADAM SPURLOCK

AGENDA

City Council Meeting
Tuesday, December 12, 2023, 6:00PM
Debbie Lewis Municipal Chambers
1255 Yeamans Hall Road, Hanahan, SC 29410

AGENDA ITEM PERSON(S) RESPONSIBLE

Call to Order Invocation Pledge of Allegiance

Christie Rainwater, Mayor

Pastor Justin Cabit, Restoration Community Church

Jeff Chandler, Council Member

RECOGNITIONS

A. Citizen of the Month

B. Employees of the Month

C. Special Recognition

Christie Rainwater, Mayor

Tommy Bishop, Public Works Director

Norman Hritz, Fire Chief

CITIZENS COMMENTS REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

CONSENT AGENDA City Council

Approval of the Minutes from the November 14, 2023
 City Council Meeting

2. Approval of Emergency Repair – Dispatch AC Repair

NEW BUSINESS

Introduction, Public Hearing, and First Reading
 Ordinance #10-2023 – Hanahan Land Development Ordinance

(Amendment to Section 2.5)

Introduction, Public Hearing, and First Reading
 Ordinance #11-2023 – Amendment to Business License
 Class Schedule

Lee Lawson, City Planner

Larry Sturdivant, Building Official

REPORTS AND COMMENTS

- A. Citizens Comments
- B. City Administrator's Report
- C. Mayor and Council Comments

ADJOURNMENT

The next City Council Meeting will be Tuesday, January 9, at 6:00PM